Ironworkers Local 11
Benefit Funds and Training Programs

12 Edison Place
Springfield, New Jersey 07081-1310

MANDATORY DRUG TESTING 2019

SCHEDULING IS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY LAST NAME

TIME FOR TESTING IS TUESDAY and WEDNESDAY 4:00PM TO 7:00PM
AND SATURDAY TIME IS 7AM TO 11AM

Place: IRONWORKERS LOCAL 11 TRAINING FACILITY
12 EDISON PLACE
SPRINGFIELD, NJ 07081

Date: Tue & Wed - July 9 & 10 Sat-July 13 ABC
Tue & Wed - July 16 & 17 Sat - July 20 ABC/DEF
Tue & Wed - July 23 & 24 Sat - July 27 DEF/GHI]
Tue & Wed - July 30 & 31 Sat - August 3 GHIJ/KLM
Tue & Wed - August 6 & 7 Sat - August 10 KLM/NOPQ
Tue & Wed - August 13 & 14 Sat - August 17 NOPQ/RST
Tue & Wed - August 20 & 21 Sat - August 24 RST/UVWXYZ

Tue & Wed - August 27 & 28 Sat - August 31 UVWXYZ

Apprenticeship « Safety « Structural « Reinforcing « Post Tensioning = Rigging Ornamental + Welding = Journeyman Upgrading
A SKILLED WORKFORCE THROUGH TRAINING




